2020 -21 Menominee County Library Board Meetings

Date

March 10, 2020 - Tuesday

April 1, 2020 - Wednesday

May 6, 2020 - Wednesday

June 3, 2020 - Wednesday

July 1, 2020 - Wednesday
August 5, 2020 - Wednesday
September 2, 2020 - Wednesday
October 7, 2020 - Wednesday
November 4, 2020 ~ Wednesday
December 2, 2020 - Wednesday
January 6, 2021 -~ Wednesday
February 3, 2021 - Wednesday

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 P
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Place

Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson

Stephenson

Any special board or committee-of-the-whole meeting will be posted during

the year

Approved: March 10, 2020



